

Name of work - Nehra Hatt Grackhi to traina Gopalpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

GENERAL CMMSUJ

Darbhangda-2 **DIVISION**

Mamgachhi **SUB-DIVISION**
Section-02
MBH-1522

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Santay Kumaar

Re-Abstract of cost

25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- MMGSUY of road 30m					
Neha hatti Gochi to Gaining Gopalpur.					
Package no.:- MMGSUY/2023-24/					
Jarbhanga-2/02.					
Agency:- Shri Sonjay Kumari.					
At-Dudhaila Sonpur Distt-Saran					
Agreement no:- 12/MBD/2024-25/					
MMGSUY					
Date of start:- 12/11/2024					
Date of comp.:- 11/08/2025					
Rate of agreement:- 0.04 % below					
Cost of const.:- 87.43346					
Maint. cost:- 11.05558					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
[01] const. of 27.0 Pillar					
02 No.s Abs/p-9 @ 4977.08 -					4977.00
[02] Const. of 47.0 Pillar & Burjee					
04 no.s Abs/p-9 @ 2319.06 -					9276.00
[03] clearing & grubbing					
0.2838 Hc. Abs/p-9 @ 76926.08 -					21832.00
[04] Scarifying of bituminous sur.					
3547.50m ² Abs/p-9 @ 20.54 -					72866.00
[05] const. of emb. @ 1000 mtr					
460.008 m ³ Abs/p-10 @ 207.97 -					118668.00
[06] const. of emb. @ 100 mtr					
690.012 m ³ Abs/p-10 @ 185.28 -					127845.00

Continuation

355464.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[07] Const. of sub grades/shoulder					
156.00 m ³ vide TMB/P-10 @ 261.51					40796.00
[08] Const. of Granular sub-base					
40.32 m ³ vide TMB/P-10 @ 3618.87					145832.00
[09] P/L/S/Comp. of WBM-III					
284.96 m ³ vide Abs/P-10 @ 5016.60					1429530.00
[10] P/A of Primer coat					
3683.07 m ² vide TMB/P-14 @ 57.17					210581.00
[11] P/A of Tack coat					
3683.07 m ² vide TMB P-14					
3683.07 m ² vide TMB-P-15					
7366.24 m ² @ 19.65					144745.00
[12] Providing and laying of B.M					
184.451 m ³ vide TMB/P-15 @ 11985.54					2207149.00
[13] Providing & laying of SDBC					
92.072 m ³ vide TMB/P-16 @ 14613.87					1345528.00
[14] P/Fixing of KM stone					
01.00 nos vide TMB P-16 @ 3198.05					3198.00
[15] P/Fixing of 200mm stone					
05.00 Nos vide TMB P-16 @ 858.79					4294.00
[16] P/Fixing of MMGSUY board					
01.00 No.s vide Abs/P-10					
02.00 No.s vide TMB/P-17					
03.00 No.s @ RS 15023.34					45070.00
[17] Providing & Fixing of 600mm Δ					
08 no.s vide TMB P-17 @ 8785.51					46284.00

Continuation

5978451.00

5978457.00

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[18] P/Fixing of 600mm side O.					
08 nos vide TMB/P-17 @ 7353.32					58287.00
[19] P/Fixing of 800mm X 600mm □					
02 nos vide TMB/P-17 @ 9785.27					19571.00
[20] P/Fixing of 800 X 450mm □					
04 nos vide TMB P-17 @ 7192.83					28771.00
[21] P/Fixing of 600 X 600mm □					
02 Nos vide TMB/P-17 @ 8303.88					16608.00
[22] P/Fixing of MIS boundary pillars					
08 nos vide TMB/P-17 @ 692.10					5537.00
[24] Planting of Trees & Maint					
82 Nos vide TMB/P-17 @ 1275.08					104557.00
[25] Road marking with paints					

198.80m² vide TMB P-18 @ 712.25 = 141595.00

Total = 63,53,917.00

Add GST 18% = (+) 11,43,705.00

Add LC @ 1% = (+) 63,539.00

Add S.Form mat = (+) 77505.00

Total = 7638666.00

Less 0.04% = (-) 3055.00

Total = 7635611.00

Less Pre-Paid = (-) 4667806.00

Net Total = 29,67,805.00

Continuation